

IA1/26 SC113/21
FIR37/21
S/V KARAN KUMAR
PS Delhi Cantt.

28.02.2026

Present: Sh. A.B Asthana, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Rishabh Bhardwaj, Ld. counsel for
applicant/accused.

No time left.

Application be put up for orders on **14.03.2026**.

(Jitendra Pratap Singh)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N Delhi
28.02.2026/p